4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
21:
06:
06:
06:
07:
08:
13:
20:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Karlovy Vary

50°48"38.72'N
753.97 km

0082063M
0087067F
2005579M
2005574M
0051060F
0051048M
0082098F
0087066M
0082071M
0087088F
0082020F
0082036F
0087020M
0082019M
0082005M
0051038M
0051079F
0082074M
0051045F
0082084M
0082054M
0082075F
0082002F
0082001F

001931
46°

9"

47.0344"

2025 18:4
.2025 18:4
2025 17:3

N

5:32 GPS
5:32 +0
9:37 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA67D4FC
| DAD74519
| DA463236
| DAFFCT7AD
| DAFF1C9D
| DAFFC8F5
| DAIAO6CT
|DB05B455
| DA63D339
|DB0O178D5
| DBO76BB7
| DA67D2B5
| DA63D2FA
| DB0O5B456
| DA63D2DD
| DAFFCOAF
| DBO76BC3
| DBO5B427
|DA709144
| DBOSB41F
| DAFFC985
|DB017886
| DB017887
| DA7092A5

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.06
[21.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Karlovy Vary

13°53"16.65'E
21.06.2025 06:36:00
Lugulescu Adrian

23,06, 2025 1LO4Q

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 24400005 2:

-1.17

20505620 3:

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

20502756

Comisia control

42310

Pag.:

21° 20" 2.5868' E
23.06.2025 13:40:32 LIVE
23.06.2025 13:40:32 +0
24
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
24.7 |OK |01 1021 |
:08.0 |OK |02 001
:43.7 |OK |03 1019 |
:20.7 |OK |02 1026 |
:18.6 |OK |02 ]002
45.4 |OK |03 1020
56.9 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
:31.3 |JOK |02 |005
:45.3 |OK |03 1030
46.1 |OK |03 ]003 ]
:39.7 |OK |02 1009 |
:42.1 |OK |01 1]008
:49.1 |OK |03 1027 |
:26.7 |OK |02 1028 |
:37.1 |OK |01 |024
19.1 |OK |01 ]025 ]
:21.8 |OK |03 011 |
28.6 |OK 02 1029 |
31.5 |OK |02 |012
:28.4 |OK |03 ]004
:39.1 |OK |01 022
:36.9 |OK |01 |006 |
16.6 |OK |03 1014 |
10.1 |OK |01 ]013
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 406858
Autorizare: AAS00440
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101242_1750272333.pdf

